
順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 M３５ 11-1627 佐藤　健司 38 埼玉 10ｍ15 10ｍ83 10ｍ73 10ｍ83 1

2 M４５ 11-856 鈴木　　豊 49 埼玉 6ｍ25 6ｍ24 5ｍ98 6ｍ25 1

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

3 M５０ 11-1739 今成　秀之 52 埼玉 7ｍ61 7ｍ52 7ｍ82 7ｍ82 2

4 M５０ 17-10484 上條　　健 53 長野 × × ６ｍ８４ ６ｍ８４ 3

5 M５０ 13-2094 石川　淳史 54 東京 ７ｍ８０ ８ｍ０６ ８ｍ１４ ８ｍ１４ 1

6 M５５ 908 大河原進一 55 富岡 ５ｍ８３ ６ｍ３５ ６ｍ７１ ６ｍ７１ 2

7 M５５ 9-458 森田　雄一 56 栃木 ９ｍ41 9ｍ48 9ｍ36 9ｍ48 1

8 M５５ 13-956 高橋　健一 58 東京 5ｍ54 6ｍ18 × 6ｍ18 3

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

9 M６０ 14-1390 神保　辰男 60 神奈川 9ｍ04 9ｍ59 9ｍ38 9ｍ59 1

10 M６５ 436 小林　　稔 65 大泉 6ｍ16 6ｍ48 × 6ｍ４８ 3

11 M６５ 17-11011 太田　　豊 67 長野 × 7ｍ12 8ｍ27 8ｍ27 1

12 M６５ 558 高橋　　裕 67 高崎 7ｍ13 7ｍ67 7ｍ51 7ｍ67 2

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

13 M７５ 381 岡田　節男 75 高崎 10ｍ05 10ｍ54 10ｍ28 10ｍ54 1 県新

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

14 M８０ 132 石倉　富次 81 太田 ６ｍ20 5ｍ48 ５ｍ32 ６ｍ２０ 2

15 M８０ 134 齋藤　　功 81 大泉 ６ｍ５０ ６ｍ43 6ｍ92 ６ｍ92 1

16 W５０ 9-493 前田　千絵 51 栃木 ７ｍ96 × 8ｍ30 ８ｍ30 1

17 W６５ 434 青木　早苗 67 太田 × × × ×

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

18 W７５ 166 小林たみ子 78 桐生 ６ｍ６６ 4ｍ54 ６ｍ１９ ６ｍ６６ 1
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順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 M３５ 7-608 佐藤　秀一 39 福島 ３２ｍ８０ ３２ｍ１２ ３３ｍ９３ ３３ｍ９３ 1

2 M４５ 17-11070 木藤　　崇 47 長野 ２８ｍ９４ ２６ｍ６７ ２９ｍ９９ ２９ｍ９９ 1

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

3 M５０ 13-2094 石川　淳史 54 東京 １９ｍ２４ １８ｍ４４ F １９ｍ２４ 1

4 M５５ 908 大河原進一 55 富岡 １６ｍ２２ F １８ｍ０４ １８ｍ０４ 4

5 M５５ 7-588 久保田謙吾 55 福島 ３５ｍ９５ F ３３ｍ５４ ３５ｍ９５ 1

6 M５５ 9-458 森田　雄一 56 栃木 ２１ｍ９６ ２１ｍ８１ ２３ｍ４８ ２３ｍ４８ 2

7 M５５ 854 依田　哲夫 57 高崎 １９ｍ５８ １７ｍ５６ F １９ｍ５８ 3

8 M５５ 13-956 高橋　健一 58 東京 １６ｍ７９ １７ｍ９７ F １７ｍ９７ 5

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

9 M６０ 14-1390 神保　辰男 60 神奈川 ３３ｍ３３ F F ３３ｍ３３ 1

10 M６０ 11-1828 山下　哲司 62 埼玉 F ３１ｍ８４ F ３１ｍ８４ 2

11 M６５ 436 小林　　稔 65 大泉 F １９ｍ８５ F １９ｍ８５ 2

12 M６５ 17-11011 太田　　豊 67 長野 ２８ｍ９０ ２９ｍ０３ ２９ｍ３３ ２９ｍ３３ 1

13 M７５ 381 岡田　節男 75 高崎 ３２ｍ０５ F F ３２ｍ０５ 1

14 M８０ 134 齋藤　　功 81 大泉 F F １８ｍ３５ １８ｍ３５ 1

15 W５５ 921 諏佐　昌美 57 西毛 F F １１ｍ０３ １１ｍ０３ 1

16 W６５ 434 青木　早苗 67 太田 ｍ ｍ ｍ DNS
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順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

（２．００㎏）

（１．５０㎏）

（１．００㎏）

（７００g）



1 M５０ 17-10713 赤瀬　　崇 50 長野 33m84 36m54 35m72 36m54 2

2 M５０ 17-10655 須崎　一弘 53 長野 47m35 43m49 35m97 47m35 1

7 M５０ 13-2094 石川　淳史 54 東京 15m82 18m42 17m02 18m42 3

8 M５５ 11-1201 滝口　俊浩 55 埼玉 ｍ ｍ ｍ DNS

13 M５５ 854 依田　哲夫 57 高崎 29m88 27m54 29m86 29m88 2

14 M５５ 13-956 高橋　健一 58 東京 26m72 28m83 31m34 31m34 1

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

3 M６０ 14-1390 神保　辰男 60 神奈川 34m52 33m33 35m23 35m23 1

4 M６０ 11-1828 山下　哲司 62 埼玉 29m80 28m41 31m51 31m51 2

9 M６５ 436 小林　　稔 65 大泉 25m62 25m95 24m81 25m95 2

10 M６５ 17-10013 小林　博幸 68 長野 26m15 25m77 × ２６ｍ１５ 1

15 M６５ 17-10265 宮本　𠮷豊 68 長野 ｍ ｍ ｍ DNS

順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

5 M７５ 381 岡田　節男 75 高崎 22m17 20m11 19m52 22m17 1

（４００g）
順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

6 M８０ 134 齋藤　　功 81 大泉 15m95 15m43 16m19 16m19 1

11 M８０ 132 石倉　富次 81 太田 12m91 13m79 13m36 13m79 2

（５００g）
順 クラス №カ－ド 氏　　名 年齢 所属 1 2 3 記録 順位

12 W５０ 9-493 前田　千絵 51 栃木 24m65 23m05 25m13 25m13 1

16 W５５ 921 諏佐　昌美 57 西毛 18m52 × 13m48 18m52 1

（６００g）

（５００g）


